From (Person) Grall 700 of SMO Date/Time 1817/160 1.50 pm Estimated Cost Bill to: OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY/705 To Inspect Vehicle No. FBG 1862D Insured: XD 1222 P at Workshop m/s HKL Lim Team Tel: 6275 6656 of BIK 1008# 01-24 Bk+ Mench Leane 3 Policy No. Claim No: CMTD 1802859 / NSW Sum Insured: Excess. Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2.43 pmo 18 All R Person Contacted: Mr. James Vehicle IN/DUT Date/Time: Action/instruction () Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18	ASS. REC. BY: 1 REF. CO	s SMO 18013086/ Tla	d3 n2 Gpecial factruction:
Estimated Cost OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY/CS To Inspect Vehicle No. FBG 1882D Insured: XD 1222 P at Workshop m/s HKL fim Team Tel: 6275 6656 of BIK 1008# 01-24 Bkf Merch Jene 3 Policy No. Claim No: CMTD 1802859/NSW Sum Insured: Excess. Make of Veh: (Clean'ts Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2:43 pmo 18 7 Rev Person Contacted: Mr. James Vehicle INDUT Date/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/NC 18012097/Y D0A: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/NC 18012097/Y D0A: 02 07 18	1111/2/2016		
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No. FBG 1882D Insured: XD 1222 P at Workshop m/s HKL Lim Team Tel: 6275 6656 of BIK 1008# 01-24 BKL Merch Leane 3 Policy No. CMTD 1802859 / NSW Surn Insured: Excess. Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2.43 pmo 18 1/18 Person Contacted: Mr. James Vehicle IN/DUT Date/Time: Action/Instruction (Testimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222 P - NBA/INC 18012097 / DOA: 02 07 18		SMO	Date/Time 18/7/1801.50pm
To Inspect Vehicle No.			
Policy No. Claim No: CMTD 180 2859 NSW Sum Instited: Excess. Make of Veh. (Client's Record) D.O.A. O.2 O.7 2018 CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS H.O.D. Endorsement: Date/Time: 2.43 pm@ 18 All R Person Contacted: Mr. James Vehicle IN JOHT Date/Time: Action/Instruction (To Inspect Vehicle No. FE	59 1882D	Insured: XD (222 P
Of BIK 1008# 01-24 Bkf Merch Jene 3 Policy No. Claim No: CMTD 180 2859 / NSW Sum Insured: Excess. Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2.43 pm 0 18 1 1 18 Person Contacted Mr. James Vehicle IN JOHT Date/Time Action/Instruction (Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 180 12097/ Y DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 180 12097/ Y DOA: 02 07 18	at Workshop m/s HKL	im team.	Tel: 6275 6656
Claim No: CMTD 180 2859 / NSW Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2.43pm@ 18/3/R Person Contacted Mr. James Vehicle IN JOHT Date/Time: Action/Instruction (Estimate FBG 1852D - NBA/INC 180 12097/ Y DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 180 12097/ Y DOA: 02 07 18	BIK 1008# 01-24 P		According to the second
Bacess B			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 2.43 pm@ 18 71/18 Person Contacted Mr. James Vehicle IN DUT Date/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097/9 DOA: 02 07 18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097/9 DOA: 02 07 2018	Sum Insured:		11/1/30
Date/Time: 2.43pm@ 18/7/18 Person Contacted Mr. James Vehicle IN DUT Date/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/2018		2,000	D.O.A. 02/07/2018
Date/Time: 2.43pm@ 18/7/18 Person Contacted Mr. James Vehicle IN DUT Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/2018	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS		HOD Enforcement
Date/Time Action/Instruction (Testimate FBG 1882D - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/18 XD 1222P - NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/2018	Date/Time 2.43pm@ 18/2/18 Person	Contested Mr. LMI	Vehicle IN COURT
FBG 1882D- NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/18 XD 1222P- NBA/INC 18012097/Y DOA: 02/07/2018	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	0	Svenicid_fix////d)
XD 1222P-NBA/ANC 180/2097/4 DOA: 02/07/2018	Traduction (
XD 1222P-NBA/ANC 180/2097/4 DOA: 02/07/2018	FBG 1882D- NBA	/INC18012097/Y	DOA: 02/07/18
73 2718@ 1357 verised to Shawn Ngo by email.	XD 1222P- NBF	/MC18012097/4	810-6/FO/FO/FO/FO
	73 2118@ 1-351 verised to	Shawn Nho by em	
		J	N
			A STATE OF THE STA



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ORE PL	rnationale Des Experts En Autom Ref : CS/SMO18013	
JKE PL	Nei , Corolii Tiorio	000/11403
NGAPORE 04862		
Policy Particu	Code: SMO	M
P	Veh. Inspected	FBG 1882D
	Coverage (\$)	0.00
302859/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00
TEO	Assign Date	18/07/2018
GCGCOM!	Particulars & Condition	
	c.c	0
	Year of Reg.	
	Colour	
	Steering	
	Modification	
Co	onditions of Tyres	
	Make	Balance
		mm
Desc	cription of Damages	
Ge	neral Information	
)18	Inspection Date	18/07/2018
TEAM MOTORS		
08 BUKIT MERAH LAI PORE 159722.		
	Remarks	
ON	DUCTED ON A	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1802859/NSW

Date: 23th July 2018

Our Ref: CS/SMO18013086/T1qd3

Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department Sompo Insurance

Attn: Grace

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. FBG 1882D .

We thank you for the instruction on ___18/07/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 18/07/2018 at the premises of M/s HKL LIM TEAM and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	43,250.00	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	17,439.00	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	1,044.00	
Market Value	: S\$	-	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S</u> \$	-	- 4
Nett Value	: <u>S\$</u>	-	

Description of Damage:

<u>The vehicle sustained damages at the o/s & n/s portion.</u>

nearside front offside

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

Days of repair: 12 days.

We have NOT authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

Taufikh Automobile Assessor

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 18 July 2018 1:50 PM

To: HKL Lim Team Motorsport (hkllimteam@gmail.com); admin-d@lkkauto.com;

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

 Subject:
 CMTD1802859/NSW - SUV(LKK/7)/ XD1222P & FBG1882D ACC on 02/07/2018

 Attachments:
 FBG1882D 6.jpg; FBG1882D 5.jpg; FBG1882D 1.jpg; FBG1882D 2.jpg; FBG1882D

3.jpg; FBG1882D 4.jpg

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1802859/NSW

Your Reference: FBG1882D

Hi James,

Please be informed that we have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

Aside to LKK AUTO/ Catherine,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for FBG1882D today.

Please be informed that Shawn Ngo the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: HKL Lim Team Motorsport [mailto:hkllimteam@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, July 17, 2018 12:59 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey
Subject: FBG1882D / XD1222P on 02/07/2018 ARRANGE SURVEYOR

Hi to whom it may concern,

Do arrange surveyor for this case.

Thank You.

Best Regards

James Lim (Keong)

Tel:+65 9242 3895



BLK 1008 #01-24 Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722 Tel:+65 6275-6656, 6275-6566 Fax: 6272-9291

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 23 July 2018 3:35 PM

To:

'Teo, Grace'; assignments; 'Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg'

Cc:

'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin'; 'Henry, Irene James'; SUR

Subject:

RE: CMTD1802859/NSW - SUV(LKK/7)/ XD1222P & FBG1882D ACC on 02/07/2018

Attachments:

CSSMO18013086T1qd3.pdf

Dear Shawn,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of FBG 1882D.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 18 July 2018 2:46 PM

To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn' <Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; 'Ye, Yong Kang Melvin' <melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>;

'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: CMTD1802859/NSW - SUV(LKK/7)/ XD1222P & FBG1882D ACC on 02/07/2018

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS.

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Teo, Grace [mailto:grace.teo@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 18 July 2018 1:50 PM

To: HKL Lim Team Motorsport (hkllimteam@gmail.com) <hkllimteam@gmail.com>; admin-d@lkkauto.com;

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn < Shawn.Ngo@sompo.com.sg>; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin < melvin.ye@sompo.com.sg>; Henry,

Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1802859/NSW - SUV(LKK/7)/ XD1222P & FBG1882D ACC on 02/07/2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1802859/NSW

Your Reference: FBG1882D

Hi James.

Please be informed that we have appointed LKK AUTO to conduct the survey.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:		
Vehicle Details	0822G	
Vehicle No.:	FBG1882D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.	
Intended De-registration Date:	20 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.	
Vehicle Model:	K1600GTL	
Primary Colour:	Gold	
Manufacturing Year:	2011	
Engine No.:	166EA29118590	
Chassis No.:	WB1060200BZZ15552	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$35,393.00	
Original Registration Date:	31 Aug 2011	
First Registration Date:	25 Apr 2012	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,309.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	V	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	24 Apr 2022	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$1,924.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$723.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$723.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jul 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (CIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

quality of the party of the same	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/07/2018 18:31
Date Of Accident	02/07/2018 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG ROAD EXIT TO BUKIT BATOK ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG1882D
Insured/Policyholder	THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG CHEE CHANG
NRIC No	S1540822G
Email Address	AIYOYO2010@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81230013
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81230013
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	K1600GTL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5053863812-06
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ONG CHEE CHANG

Name of Driver ONG CHEE CHANG NRIC No S1540822G

Date Of Birth 21/05/1962 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/08/1993

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81230013

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81230013

EMail Address AIYOY02010@YAHOO.COM Address

BLK 124 PENDING ROAD

#02-02

Postcode

670124

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD1222P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TRAILER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

PURA SINGH S/O CHAWDRY SINGH

NRIC/Passport Number

S1635341H

Contact Number

91021413

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ONG CHEE CHANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT INJURY FBG1882D

NO

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ...
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyfiolder's Signature

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

1000 W

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN JURONG FO SCANE A) FBG1882D SCBNEZ B/XD/2229 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT SCANE 1 WAY STIHW MYSELF & LORRY WELL AT THE JURGING SUP READ TOWNES 3 LANGE BY BATOK RAPO WHITE SHN MOVE OF ? SCENE 2 TRAILER MOVE TO EXPREME RIGHT EDROKE OF EAST MY SIKE (2NO) AFTER WHITE LAN MOVE-OFF WAS AT THE EXTREME LEFT ENGE OF THE EXIT TOWNED! Br BATOK BOAD. WHEN TRAFFIC CLEAR, I MOVE OFF, SUDDENLY FROM NOWHERE THE TRAILER KNOCK OF DIEN OF THE EDGE OF ROAD RESULTING IN THE INCIDENT. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Polleykobser's Signaturen Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:



Blk 1008 #01-24, Bukit Merah Lane 3, Singapore 159722 Tel: 6275 6656, 6275 6566, 62727292 Fax: 6272 9291 Email: support@hkllimmotorsport.com.sg Website: www.hkllimmotorsport.com.sg

FBG1882D

1	FRONT FENDER		5450.00 X M
2	FRONT WHEEL RIM		\$2,800.00 X n n
	FRONT WHEEL SHALF FRONT BRAKE DISC LH		\$380.00 eut \$980.00 R my
5	FRONT BRAKE PAD LH		\$180.00 7 47
6	SIDE MIRROR LH		\$580.00 cml
7	HANDLEBAR		\$850.00 X h M
8	LOWER COWLING FRONT		\$550.00 de > 11 1
9	LOWER COWLING REAR		\$380.00 U
10	SIDE PANEL CHROME LH		\$350.00 cms/
11	SIDE BOX INNER 2PCS		\$1,500.00
12	SIDE BOX OUTER 2PCS	2	\$1,300.00 ust > m
13	SIDE BOX CHROME PANEL 2PCS		\$240.00 cut
14	EXHAUST PIPE LH		\$1,800.00 AMX XMM
15	EXHAUST GASKET 3PCS		\$45.00 MECZIN
16	FUEL PUMP		\$1,800.00 × 1
17	IGNITION COIL		\$2,280.00 < ^^
18	ALARM SYSTEM		\$950.00 *
19	FOG LIGHT		\$450.00
20	FOG LIGHT BRACKET		\$120.00 6 5
21	CYLINDER HEAD		\$7,800.00 and > NM
22	OVERHAUL GASKET	Poux - 4625	\$1 200 00 +4/X
23	OVERHAUL GASKET SEAL	-> -> 83850	5250 00 Net
24	CRANKSHALF LH CASE + GASKET	10% - 583850 SN-150 Juhour - 300	\$250.00
25	CRANKSHALF LH CASE SCREWS 3PCS	5N 7 00	\$15.00 \$
26	CRANKCASE	Lubour - 3	\$12,600.00 R >
27	TOWING	Lutour - 5 4288:50	\$150.00
28	3 LABOUR	4533400	\$3,000.00 /200300

TOTAL

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurse, before after pray painting
- To 0 1 1 18F
- · Darie (Prince
- Thirds
- No ille 1
- · Supple
- is subject to finite.

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

\$43,250.00

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Pepairer

OV / I	90, Yuan Ching Road #03-38 S(618646) Tel: 6425-5333 96880928 Email: bikebulance@yahbo.com MOTORCYCLE/SCOOTER Haulage Company NO : 16			SASH SALE NVOICE 6152 STL 600	
TEM	QTY		DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRIC	E AMOUNT
1		Tour	Butdle-	\$	\$\$150
2		779	EC.	\$	\$
3		· ·		\$	\$ /
4				\$	\$ (
5				\$	\$
主意:本 OTE:Vel	公司對所	拖的電單車.在 ged at owner's risk. Th	pher) is liable for cancellation of booking (Not F 拖延中如有任何損壞,一概由] ne Company accepts no responsibility for da E	車主自行負责	E&O

Issued By Customer's Signature & Chop

*bulance Is The Solution To Your Motorcycle / Scooter Conveying Needs (Local & West Malaysia)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile				
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL	Ref :	CS/SMO18013086/T1qd3n2		



#05-01/06		WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 01-02-2019 Code: SMO	
	CONT. WIT	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	red Veh.	XD 1222P	Veh. Inspected	FBG 1882D
Poli	cy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Clai	m No.	CMTD1802859/NSW	Excess (\$)	0.00
Ass	ign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	18/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
Mak	e & Model	BMW K1600 GTL	c.c	1649
Eng	ine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	ssis No.	WB1060200BZZ15552	Colour	SILVER
Odo	meter	69949	Steering	IN ORDER
Bral	kes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
Gen	eral	GOOD		
3.	STI AS	Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/H	Front Tyre	120/70 R17	METZELER	5 mm
L/H	Front Tyre			mm
R/H	Rear Tyre	190/55 R17	METZELER	5 mm
L/H	Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
THE	VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE C	/S AND N/S BODY.	
DAN	MAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	ral Information	
Acc	ident Date	02/07/2018	Inspection Date	18/07/2018
Sur	vey held at	HKL LIM TEAM MOTORSPOR	RT	
		BLK 1008 #01-24 BUKIT MERAH LANE SINGAPORE 159722.	3	
5a.			Remarks	
A)TI B)IN	HE INSPECTION ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	(ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	(d) My de	Estimat	e Days of Repair	
EST	IMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Da	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBG 1882D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT FENDER	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM	NOT NECESSARY	2,800.00	25
1	FRONT WHEEL SHALF	сит	380.00	380.00
1	FRONT BRAKE DISC LH	NOT NECESSARY	980.00	135
1	FRONT BRAKE PAD LH	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	192
1	SIDE MIRROR LH	CUT	580.00	580.00
1	HANDLEBAR	NOT NECESSARY	850.00	
1	LOWER COWLING FRONT	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	-
1	LOWER COWLING REAR	DEFORMED	380.00	380.00
1	SIDE PANEL CHROME LH	CRACKED	350.00	350.00
2	SIDE BOX INNER	CUT	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	SIDE BOX OUTER	NOT NECESSARY	1,300.00	0.0
2	SIDE BOX CHROME PANEL	CUT	240.00	240.00
1	EXHAUST PIPE LH	NOT NECESSARY	1,800.00	
3	EXHAUST GASKET	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	FUEL PUMP	NOT NECESSARY	1,800.00	
1	IGNITION COIL	NOT NECESSARY	2,280.00	
1	ALARM SYSTEM	NOT NECESSARY	950.00	
1	FOG LIGHT	CRACKED	450.00	450.00
1	FOG LIGHT BRACKET	BENT	120.00	120.00
1	CYLINDER HEAD	NOT NECESSARY	7,800.00	
1	OVERHAUL GASKET	NOT NECESSARY	1,200.00	-
1	OVERHAUL GASKET SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
1	CRANKSHALF LH CASE + GASKET	CRACKED	250.00	250.00
3	CRANKSHALF LH CASE SCREWS	DENTED	15.00	15.00
1	CRANKCASE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	12,600.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		S-	-426.50
	September 1 Control		40,100.00	3,838.50
	LABOUR			
	TOWING.		150.00	150.00
	LABOUR.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF CRANKCASE.		3,000.00	300.00
			3,150.00	450.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18013086/T1qd3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL	43,250.00	4,288.50
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		3,400.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18013086/T1qd3n2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.